
RZYM ONZ PROC 1-2021

Przedmiot zamówienia
Termin składania 

ofert

Podmiot 

zamawiający
Beneficjent Tryb postępowania

Agriculutre Tools 01-02-2021 FAO Pakistan Invitation to Bid

AQUISITION DE KIT AVEC A 

LIVRER A L'ENTREPOT DE LA 

FAO A BUKAVU

01-02-2021 FAO

Demokratyczn

a Republika 

Konga

Invitation to Bid

ACQUISITION DES FOURNITURES 

DE BUREAU A LIVRER A LA FAO 

BUKAVU

01-02-2021 FAO

Demokratyczn

a Republika 

Konga

Invitation to Bid

ACQUISITION DES SACS PICS A 

LIVRER A BUKAVU/RDC
01-02-2021 FAO

Demokratyczn

a Republika 

Konga

Invitation to Bid

Emergency Projects: Home 

Gardening tools in each kit 

(Hoe, Rake and Shovel with 

handles)

01-02-2021 FAO Afganistan Invitation to Bid

HAND TOOLS PROCUREMENT 

FOR FAO LIBERIA
01-02-2021 FAO Liberia Invitation to Bid

Material for the construction of 

50 roller crimper
01-02-2021 FAO

Timor 

Wschodni
Invitation to Bid

Tablette Android A Livrer A 

Gbadolite, Gemena, Libenge, 

Kabalo, Nyunzu, Kalemie, Mbuji-

Mayi, Kananga Et Tshikapa

01-02-2021 FAO

Demokratyczn

a Republika 

Konga

Invitation to Bid

INVITACIÓN A COTIZAR 

SEMILLAS FUNDACIÓN
02-02-2021 FAO Kolumbia

Request for 

Quotation

Proyecto NODO - Campaña de 

Sensibilización sobre Equidad 

de Género y DDHH en Personas 

Mayores

02-02-2021 FAO Chile Invitation to Bid

Agricultural Equipment for 

selected TVET institutions
03-02-2021 FAO Ukraina Invitation to Bid

ACQUISITION DES OUTILS 

AGRICOLES , LIVRAISON MULTI 

SITES

04-02-2021 FAO

Demokratyczn

a Republika 

Konga

Invitation to Bid

LISTA OGŁOSZONYCH ZAMÓWIEŃ

FAO, WFP I IFAD

1

https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120757
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120749
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120749
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120749
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120748
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120748
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120748
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120713
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120713
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120912
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120912
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120912
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120912
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120853
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120853
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120685
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120685
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120710
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120710
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120710
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120710
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120794
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120794
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120783
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120783
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120783
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120783
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120801
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120801
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120889
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120889
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120889


RZYM ONZ PROC 1-2021

Procurement of High 

Performance Liquid 

Chromatography (HPLC) system 

for Amino Acid analysis, 

covering all the required 

materials and parts (including 

installation and training)

04-02-2021 FAO Bhutan Invitation to Bid

SEMENCES VIVRIERES (R1)- 

LIVRAISON A GEMENA
04-02-2021 FAO

Demokratyczn

a Republika 

Konga

Invitation to Bid

Training program on nutrition 

sensitive agriculture (NSA) and 

market-oriented agribusiness in 

Hama and Rural Damascus 

governorates

04-02-2021 FAO Syria Invitation to Bid

Especies Amenazadas - 

SERVICIO QUE DÉ 

CUMPLIMIENTO A LA CONSULTA 

DE LA ORDENANZA DE 

PROTECION DEL MEDIO 

AMBIENTE DE LA COMUNA DE 

ARICA

05-02-2021 FAO Chile Invitation to Bid

Procurement of a Combine 

Harvester Simulator in Ukraine
05-02-2021 FAO Ukraina Invitation to Bid

PRODUCCIÓN Y EDICIÓN DE UN 

(1) VIDEO RESUMEN DEL 

PROYECTO GOBERNANZA Y PAZ

05-02-2021 FAO Kolumbia
Request for 

Quotation

Request for Quotation of MX-

61FT toners for Sharp MX-3051 

from Middle East Region

05-02-2021 FAO
Papua-Nowa 

Gwinea

Request for 

Quotation

Provision with equipment and 

installation of two mass UHF 

RFID reading and recording 

systems for small ruminants

08-02-2021 FAO Gruzja
Request for 

Proposal

PROCUREMENT OF 

LABORATORY SUPPLIES AND 

EQUIPMENT

09-02-2021 FAO Sierra Leone Invitation to Bid

Procurement of Laboratory 

Equipment and Consumables
11-02-2021 FAO Kirgistan Invitation to Bid

CdA para “Comunicación hacia 

la protección social: diseño y 

difusión de la agenda de 

derechos de las jornaleras 

agrícolas en México”

12-02-2021 FAO Meksyk
Request for 

Proposal

2

https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120888
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120888
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120888
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120888
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120888
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120888
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120888
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120981
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120981
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120870
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120870
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120870
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120870
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120870
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120864
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120864
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120864
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120864
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120864
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120864
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120864
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120767
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120767
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120987
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120987
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120987
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/121005
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/121005
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/121005
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120719
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120719
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120719
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120719
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120894
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120894
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120894
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120897
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120897
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120930
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120930
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120930
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120930
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120930


RZYM ONZ PROC 1-2021

Fondo Verde - Proyecto Más 

Bosques: adquisición de 6 

camionetas para las regiones de 

Maule, Biobío, Ñuble, 

Araucanía, Los Ríos y Los Lagos

12-02-2021 FAO Chile Invitation to Bid

ACQUISITION DE GPS TRACK 

GUIDANCE SYSTEM
15-02-2021 FAO Maroko Invitation to Bid

Construction of a pest 

monitoring and control centre 

at Ayaha – Somaliland

18-02-2021 FAO Somalia
Request for 

Information

Safeguarding of obsolete 

pesticides in Azerbaijan
22-02-2021 FAO Azerbejdżan Invitation to Bid

Supply and installation of Fish 

Hatchery system and 

Recirculating Aquaponics 

system

27-02-2021 FAO Jordania Invitation to Bid

ETUDE DE CONCEPTION, SUIVI 

DE L’INSTALLATION ET APPUI 

ET A L’EXPLOITATION D’UNE 

STATION DE DEMONSTRATION 

MYTILICOLE AU LARGE DE LA 

COTE DE SIDI IFNI AU MAROC

21-02-2021 FAO Maroko
Request for 

Proposal

ETUDE DE CONCEPTION, SUIVI 

DE L’INSTALLATION ET APPUI 

ET A L’EXPLOITATION D’UNE 

STATION DE DEMONSTRATION 

PISCICOLE AU LARGE DE LA 

COTE DE SIDI IFNI AU MAROC

21-02-2021 FAO Maroko
Request for 

Proposal

Tryb postępowania Liczba ofert

22

1

3

4

30

Podmiot zamawiający Liczba ofert

Organizacja Narodów Zjednoczonych 

do spraw Wyżywienia i Rolnictwa 

(FAO)

30

Światowy Program Żywnościowy (WFP) 0

Request for Quotation [zazwyczaj poniżej 5.000 USD]

Request for Proposal [zazwyczaj powyżej 100.000 USD]

Łączna liczba ofert

Źródło: UN Global Marketplace

Invitation to Bid [zazwyczaj powyżej 100.000 USD]

Request for Information

3

https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120790
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120790
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120790
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120790
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120790
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120887
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120887
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120886
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120886
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120886
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120895
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120895
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/121012
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/121012
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/121012
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/121012
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120921
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120921
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120921
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120921
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120921
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120921
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120920
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120920
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120920
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120920
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120920
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/120920
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice


RZYM ONZ PROC 1-2021

Międzynarodowy Fundusz Rozwoju 

Rolnictwa (IFAD)
0

Więcej informacji dot. UNGM

Więcej informacji dot. FAO

Więcej informacji dot. WFP

Więcej informacji dot. IFAD

Rzym, 25 stycznia 2021 r.

Najczęściej zamawiane towary: podstawowe środki chemiczne (nawozy i pestycydy); produkty rolne 

(nasiona, rośliny uprawne, warzywa, sadzonki); maszyny specjalne (maszyny rolnicze, ciągniki, urządzenia 

natryskowe, urządzenia nawadniające);  wyposażenie do transportu; sprzęt biurowy i informatyczny; sprzęt 

medyczny, przyrządy precyzyjne i optyczne (sprzęt laboratoryjny); produkty weterynaryjne, farmaceutyczne 

i szczepionki; produkty przemiału zbóż, skrobie i produkty skrobiowe (pokarm dla ryb, pasza dla zwierząt 

hodowlanych i drobiu); produkty chemiczne, włókna sztuczne, guma i tworzywa sztuczne; żywe zwierzęta i 

produkty pochodzenia zwierzęcego, gotowe wyroby metalowe, maszyny i sprzęt (małe narzędzia rolnicze, 

motyki, kilofy itp.).

Najczęściej zamawiane usługi: usługi naprawy i konserwacji; technologia informacyjna; transport, 

przechowywanie i obsługa materiałów; komunikacja; architektura, inżynieria, budownictwo i inne usługi 

techniczne; usługi handlowe, usługi biznesowe, ankiety i badania; trening; ubezpieczenie.

Opracował: Zespół Stałego Przedstawiciela RP przy FAO, WFP i IFAD w Rzymie

4

https://www.ungm.org/Shared/KnowledgeCenter/Pages/VBS
http://www.fao.org/unfao/procurement/general-information/en/
https://www.wfp.org/procurement
https://www.ifad.org/en/corporate-procurement

